New Event

Despedida Solteiro Fabio Cachucho

Euroindy 0,900 Km
14-07-2018 16:21

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Fabio Cachucho
1 52.653 +4.326 16:23:25.299
2 51.175 +2.848 16:24:16.474
3 49.466 +1.139 16:25:05.940
4 49.313 +0.986 16:25:55.253
5 50.402 +2.075 16:26:45.655
6 48.753 +0.426 16:27:34.408
7 48.483 +0.156 16:28:22.891
8 48.550 +0.223 16:29:11.441
9 50.037 +1.710 16:30:01.478
10 48.443 +0.116 16:30:49.921
11 49.032 +0.705 16:31:38.953
12 48.572 +0.245 16:32:27.525
13 48.327 - 16:33:15.852
14 48.736 +0.409 16:34:04.588
(3) Claudio Coelho
1 1:08.284 +19.827 16:23:19.446
2 56.900 +8.443 16:24:16.346
3 49.955 +1.498 16:25:06.301
4 49.346 +0.889 16:25:55.647
5 50.371 +1.914 16:26:46.018
6 48.664 +0.207 16:27:34.682
7 48.554 +0.097 16:28:23.236
8 48.484 +0.027 16:29:11.720
9 48.974 +0.517 16:30:00.694
10 48.457 - 16:30:49.151
11 48.818 +0.361 16:31:37.969
12 48.965 +0.508 16:32:26.934
13 48.544 +0.087 16:33:15.478
14 49.881 +1.424 16:34:05.359
(16) Marco Coelho
1 51.180 +2.625 16:23:19.943
2 55.864 +7.309 16:24:15.807
3 49.471 +0.916 16:25:05.278
4 49.961 +1.406 16:25:55.239
5 51.760 +3.205 16:26:46.999
6 48.939 +0.384 16:27:35.938
7 48.555 - 16:28:24.493
8 49.795 +1.240 16:29:14.288
9 48.754 +0.199 16:30:03.042
10 48.773 +0.218 16:30:51.815
11 48.788 +0.233 16:31:40.603
12 48.794 +0.239 16:32:29.397
13 48.916 +0.361 16:33:18.313
14 50.759 +2.204 16:34:09.072
(24) Marcelo Mateus
1 1:08.666 +20.078 16:24:15.309
50.317 +1.729 16:25:05.626
3 50.997 +2.409 16:25:56.623
4 50.027 +1.439 16:26:46.650
5 49.820 +1.232 16:27:36.470
6 49.931 +1.343 16:28:26.401
7 49.345 +0.757 16:29:15.746
8 51.345 +2.757 16:30:07.091
9 48.608 +0.020 16:30:55.699
10 49.121 +0.533 16:31:44.820
11 49.540 +0.952 16:32:34.360
12 50.003 +1.415 16:33:24.363
13 48.588 | - 16:34:12.951
(26) Miguel Pereira
1 1:06.346 +16.054 16:23:44.977

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 52.193 +1.901 16:24:37.170
3 52.120 +1.828 16:25:29.290
4 50.940 +0.648 16:26:20.230
5 51.151 +0.859 16:27:11.381
6 50.764 +0.472 16:28:02.145
7 51.382 +1.090 16:28:53.527
8 50.789 +0.497 16:29:44.316
9 50.292 - 16:30:34.608

10 50.564 +0.272 16:31:25.172

11 50.319 +0.027 16:32:15.491

12 51.188 +0.896 16:33:06.679

13 51.094 +0.802 16:33:57.773

(20) Joao Silva
1 1:33.563 +39.421 16:23:45.967
2 1:00.213 +6.071 16:24:46.180
3 1:00.238 +6.096 16:25:46.418
4 1:00.059 +5.917 16:26:46.477
5 56.157 +2.015 16:27:42.634
6 57.018 +2.876 16:28:39.652
7 55.332 +1.190 16:29:34.984
8 55.158 +1.016 16:30:30.142
9 54.581 +0.439 16:31:24.723

10 56.292 +2.150 16:32:21.015

11 54.142 - 16:33:15.157

12 55.726 +1.584 16:34:10.883

(6) Jodo Gongalves
1 1:18.713 +24.426 16:24:26.603
2 1:06.814 +12.527 16:25:33.417
3 57.796 +3.509 16:26:31.213
4 56.818 +2.531 16:27:28.031
5 1:00.554 +6.267 16:28:28.585
6 55.292 +1.005 16:29:23.877
7 54.287 - 16:30:18.164
8 1:01.190 +6.903 16:31:19.354
9 54.334 +0.047 16:32:13.688
10 55.164 +0.877 16:33:08.852
11 58.376 +4.089 16:34:07.228
(27) Jodo Pinto
1 1:16.741 +21.665 16:24:02.592
2 59.790 +4.714 16:25:02.382
3 58.726 +3.650 16:26:01.108
4 57.181 +2.105 16:26:58.289
5 58.858 +3.782 16:27:57.147
6 56.093 +1.017 16:28:53.240
7 56.468 +1.392 16:29:49.708
8 55.645 +0.569 16:30:45.353
9 55.726 +0.650 16:31:41.079
10 55.526 +0.450 16:32:36.605
11 55.076 - 16:33:31.681
(5) José Catarino
1 1:30.508 +34.979 16:24:17.533
2 1:04.037 +8.508 16:25:21.570
3 1:00.622 +5.093 16:26:22.192
4 58.986 +3.457 16:27:21.178
5 57.998 +2.469 16:28:19.176
6 56.134 +0.605 16:29:15.310
7 55.529 - 16:30:10.839
8 57.547 +2.018 16:31:08.386
9 56.732 +1.203 16:32:05.118
10 56.271 +0.742 16:33:01.389
11 56.260 +0.731 16:33:57.649

Lap

(13) Claudio Vieira

1
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Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:33.418 +35.497 16:24:38.553
1:07.452 +9.531 16:25:46.005
1:07.451 +9.530 16:26:53.456
1:04.274 +6.353 16:27:57.730
1:04.362 +6.441 16:29:02.092
1:04.501 +6.580 16:30:06.593
1:02.543 +4.622 16:31:09.136

57.921 - 16:32:07.057
59.214 +1.293 16:33:06.271
1:05.216 +7.295 16:34:11.487

(19) Hugo Ferreira
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1:32.383 +25.730 16:24:17.236
1:16.394 +9.741 16:25:33.630
1:12.176 +5.523 16:26:45.806
1:08.280 +1.627 16:27:54.086
1:11.156 +4.503 16:29:05.242
1:09.367 +2.714 16:30:14.609
1:08.131 +1.478 16:31:22.740
1:06.653 - 16:32:29.393
1:07.628 +0.975 16:33:37.021
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